

## PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATAT

I.D.: 59589517

Data publicarii 02.08.21 Coduri CPV 39830000-9

Pretul estimativ: 763,29 RON - 763,29 RON

Descriere: 1 MBS SACI 120L 10BUC/SET ROLA 3 4.50 13.50 2 MBS SACI 35L 15BUC/SET BUC 6 3.00 18.00  
3 ARISTON ROLA PROSOP ROLA 6 4.60 27.60 4 LAVETA MICROFIBRA SANO SUSHI 30X30 BUC 6  
4.99 29.94 5 HARTIE IGIENICA CELULOZA 2STRATURI MINI JUMBO BUC 12 4.99 59.88 6 ACE  
CLOR 1L BUC 20 4.66 93.20 7 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 5 6.27 31.35 8 MOP 250GR BUC 10 4.37  
43.70 9 CLORET SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 1 24.33 24.33 10 CLORET SOLUTIE GEAM 5L BUC 1  
18.44 18.44 11 AJAX PISTOL 500ML BUC 6 5.71 34.26 12 HAS DETERGENT MANUAL 400GR  
BUC 20 2.50 50.00 13 PRONTO SPRAY ANTISTATIC MOBILA 300ML BUC 3 11.74 35.22 14  
PRONTO LICHID 750ML PARCHET BUC 2 11.29 22.58 15 MANUSI EXAMIN LATEX PUDRATE M  
100BUC CUT 1 45.00 45.00 16 NUNU BURETE VASE BUC 20 0.39 7.80 17 BURETE SARMA  
5BUC/SET SET 2 2.25 4.50 18 NUFAR DETARTRANT 800ML BUC 6 6.75 40.50 19 SANO SAN  
VASE 1L BUC 2 9.20 18.40 20 BREF WC BILUTE SIMPLE BUC 2 4.84 9.68 21 GALEATA  
STORCATOR ROTI BUC 2 12.48 24.96 22 AJAX SUPRAFETE 1L BUC 2 6.96 13.92 23 MOP CU  
COADA PLAT MICROFIBRA BUC 1 16.64 16.64 24 REZERVA MOP PLAT MICROFIBRA BUC 2 7.50  
15.00 25 VERTEX RACLETA GEAM BUC 1 13.54 13.54 26 PERIE PRAF BUC 1 5.05 5.05 27  
IGIENOL DEZINFECTANT UNIVERSAL BLUE FRES 1L BUC 3 15.43 46.29